Rocker Panel
Brush [41"]

RB2

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com

This document is confidential and proprietary to AVW EQUIPMENT and cannot be used, disclosed, or duplicated without
prior written consent. Consent, prices and availability are subject to change without notice.




Rocker Panel Brush [41"] - RB2

o

Travel

Direction

0

«a

136" |

Top View

Adjustab

le Height

Front View

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153
Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

20of9

www.avwequipment.com
General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Parts List

DESCRIPTION

Driver Side Rocker Panel [Hydraulic]

Passenger Side Rocker Panel [Hydraulic]

PART

NUMBER | QT
RB2A 1
RB2B 1
RB2AM-41-10 | 2

41" Brush Assembly. Rocker

Soan)
(RB2A
N/

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153
Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

(RB2AM-41-10)

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com

Ve ™~
{\RBZAM-41 -10)

www.avwequipment.com



Driver Side Rocker Panel [Hydraulic] - RB2A

Parts List

PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
CB1ADAS 1 AVW Style Rocker Sleeve
FW12 4 1/2" Flat Washer
HN1213 4 1/2" - 13 UNC Hex Nut
RB1AA 1 24" Rocker Leg
RB1ADX36 1 Empty Rocker Arm
RB1AF 1 Shock Absorber Assembly
RB1LPA 1 Hyd.Tube Assembly [Rocker]
RB2AB 1 Arm Mount Assembly [Driver][Hydraulic]
RB2AE 1 Brush Drive Assembly [H]
UB - SQ050X400X425X1950 2 Square U Bolt D 1/2" x4 1/2" x4 1/4" LG
WA2GA 1 Front Shock Mount

DETAIL C

‘(JB - SQ050X400X425X1 95@

A f——
(WA2GA) \SB1ADx%§

| T
/

/

Vs \ ]
(CB1ADAS
Nl @B1AI§

4 0of 9
© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Passenger Side Rocker Panel [Hydraulic] - RB2B

Parts List
wA S“ PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
CB1ADAS 1 AVW Style Rocker Sleeve
FW12 4 1/2" Flat Washer
HN1213 4 1/2" - 13 UNC Hex Nut
RB1AA 1 24" Rocker Leg
RB1ADX36 1 Empty Rocker Arm
RB1AF 1 Shock Absorber Assembly
RB1LPA 1 Hyd.Tube Assembly [Rocker]
RB2AE 1 Brush Drive Assembly [H]
RB2BB 1 Arm Mount Assembly [Passenger][Hydraulic]
UB - SQ050X400X425X1950 2 Square U Bolt D 1/2" x4 1/2" x4 1/4" LG
WA2GA 1 Front Shock Mount

DETAIL E

RB1LPA

(CB1ADAS

50f9
© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Arm Mount Assembly [Driver] - RB2AB

wA S“ Parts List

PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
BRG-RB1WB-TB1WC-SS 2 1-1/4" Pillow Block
FW12 10 1/2" Flat Washer
HHCS1213150 2 1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" L Hex Screw
HHCS1213200 4 1/2"-13 x 2" L Hex Screw
HHCS3816075 1 3/8" - 16 x 3/4" Hex Screw
HHCS3816150 4 3/8" - 16 UNC x 1 1/2" Hex Screw
HHJN3816 1 3/8"-16 Heavy Hex Jam Nut
HN1213 6 1/2-13 Hex Nut
RB1ABA 1 Arm Mount Base Plate Assembly [Driver]
RB1ABAM 1 Moveable Rear Shock Mount
RB1AC-2021 1 Bumper Assembly
RB1RHLH 1 Removable Hydraulic Line Holder
SLW12 6 1/2" Split Lock Washer

~__HHCS1213200

HHCS3816150

~

{RB1ABAM)

ISO View [Front]

ISO View [Back]

6 of 9

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Arm Mount Assembly [Passenger] - RB2BB

w S“ Parts List
A PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
BRG-RB1WB-TB1WC-SS 2 1-1/4" Pillow Block
FW12 10 1/2" Flat Washer
HHCS1213150 2 1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" L Hex Screw
HHCS1213200 4 1/2"-13 x 2" L Hex Screw
HHCS3816075 1 3/8" - 16 x 3/4" Hex Screw
HHCS3816150 4 3/8"-16 UNC x 1 1/2" Hex Screw
HHJN3816 1 3/8"-16 Heavy Hex Jam Nut
HN1213 6 1/2-13 Hex Nut
RB1ABAM 1 Moveable Rear Shock Mount
RB1AC-2021 1 Bumper Assembly
RB1BBA 1 Arm Mount Base Plate Assembly [Passenger]
RB1RHLH 1 Removable Hydraulic Line Holder
SLW12 6 1/2" Split Lock Washer
(RBIRHLA)
RB1RHLH
R 3
—— (RB1 BBA\\
@H033816075 — 7
Y
T - e \
(HHJIN3816)— (HHCS1213150
(HHCS1213200 — —
> — (Fw12)
- A
o) N
. //,,,\FW1 2
\BRG-RB1WB-TB1WC-SS/ - 7 7 7
N — 2)
@H CS38161 5@ @ N1213)
SO, —awo)
SLwW12
RB1AC-2OZD o N 4
\fwm\
N
7 7 ISO View [Front] ISO View [Back]
RB1ABAI\/I\
/
7 of 9

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Parts List

\\

HS142015&

/

\
\
T

‘@
2
S

\J

———(STB-P1X100)
2 ~

e
® NG

‘o

‘ pd
—
N
—

@
|
%
N \w/

0

PART NUMBER

QTY DESCRIPTION

EL90STLO50JICO50NPT

2 Elbow (1/2" NPT Male X 1/2" JIC Male)

HHCS3816075 4 3/8" - 16 x 3/4" Hex Screw
HHS1420150 3 1/4"-20 x 1.5" LG. Hex Screw
HN1213 12 1/2-13 Hex Nut

RB2AEA 1 Motor Mount for 41" Rocker
RB2AEB-P1-1-0106 1 Brush Connecting Disc
SLW12 12 1/2" Split Lock Washer
SLW14 3 1/4" Split Lock Washer
STB-P1X100 1 1" Split Taper Bushing
TB1ADBM 1 Hydraulic Motor
TRSS05013x0400 4 Threaded Rod 1/2"-13 x 4" LG.

-

- N
_—{RB2AEB-P1-1-01 09\

e o)
(HHCS3816075)
(HHCS3816075)

(T4 ARRM)
(TB1ADBM)
: g mbd &
( = = )
8 " A
—{EL90STLO50JICO50NPT)
(EL90STLO50JICO50NPT)
—
(HN121
\N1213 .
— — (RB2AEA)
(sLw1 —— 22%"
(oaanEnd 2endnn)
)
(&1 W12
——{sLw12)
s ol
— N
(HN1213)

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

@7

8 of 9

www.avwequipment.com
General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




41" Brush Assembly. Rocker - RB2AM-41-10

(RB2AMA-41-12EL)

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153
Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

TN
(RBIAMD)

Parts List
PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
RB1AMD 1 Core Cover 11-1/2"
RB2AMA-41-12EL 24 41"LG Cloth

RB2AMC-41-10

1

41" Brush Core, Rocker [H]

(RB2AMC-41-10)

90of9

www.avwequipment.com

General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




